
Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours Temps

1 67 BEAUDOIN Florian M 44410550161 U15 AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME 2 00:29:54

2 55 KIPPERT Raphaël M 44182880248 U15 AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN 2 00:31:01

3 51 LE BERRE Jules M 44370480247 U15 US ST PIERRE DES CORPS 2 00:32:46

4 62 GRAFFIN Simon M 44372980309 U15 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 2 00:34:18

5 59 MESNE Enzo M 44450760220 U15 VC CASTELNEUVIEN 2 00:35:07

6 56 POUCHON Tom M 44453480102 U15 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 2 00:35:38

7 52 BOUSSION Justin M 44410550312 U15 AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME 2 00:35:39

8 60 BEAUVALLET Martin M 44453480084 U15 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 2 00:38:37

9 54 HUREAU Yolan M 44450750224 U15 USM MONTARGIS 2 00:42:28

10 63 DELETRAZ Lou Anne F 44450750252 U15 USM MONTARGIS 2 00:42:37

11 58 BERNARD PARIS Hugo M 44450750244 U15 USM MONTARGIS 2 00:43:25

12 61 BUICHE Simon M 44451060089 U15 AS PUISEAUX 2 00:44:13

13 53 DUPLESSIS Aurel M 44450750186 U15 USM MONTARGIS 2 00:44:27

14 65 SAGET Mathias M 44452610106 U15 VS CACIEN 2 00:44:30

15 57 BARCQUE Raphael M 44451060150 U15 AS PUISEAUX 2 00:49:23

16 50 DUBOST Ethann M 44451060147 U15 AS PUISEAUX 2 00:50:12

17 66 JOSSE Youen M 44453480145 U15 REBRECHIEN LOIRET CYCLISME 2 01:00:00

NP 64 GOGET Gabin M 44450750197 U15 USM MONTARGIS 0 --:--:--

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U15_U17



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours Temps

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U15_U17

1 81 CHABIRAND Pierre M 44363770058 U17 ASPTT CHATEAUROUX 3 00:44:50

2 75 FOURNIER Clément M 44452060045 U17 ASCO VTT 3 00:46:00

3 71 LEFEVRE Clément M 44450660180 U17 ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 3 00:46:19

4 76 FOURNIER Gabriel M 44452060046 U17 ASCO VTT 3 00:46:35

5 80 CHABIRAND Nicolas M 44363770059 U17 ASPTT CHATEAUROUX 3 00:48:15

6 88 SIMONNET Loan M 44280260107 U17 C`CHARTRES CYCLISME 3 00:49:13

7 86 BESNARD Aurele M 44410550119 U17 AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME 3 00:50:03

8 73 DOUSSINAUD Léandre M 44372980280 U17 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 3 00:52:28

9 79 PAIN Théophile M 44372980330 U17 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 3 00:52:32

10 85 LATHUILIERE Juliette F 48913330116 U17 OC GIF VTT 3 00:52:50

11 83 BUICHE Théo M 44451060038 U17 AS PUISEAUX 3 00:53:19

12 89 LAMOINE Clément M 44182880151 U17 AL LA CHAPELLE ST URSIN 3 00:56:44

13 90 GENDRON Maxence M 44372980278 U17 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 3 00:57:47

14 72 FERNANDEZ Silvère M 44410550140 U17 AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME 3 01:00:21

15 78 LITEROWICZ Antoine M 44450750251 U17 USM MONTARGIS 3 01:04:38

16 84 MATHIEU BURGAULT Tom M 44372810179 U17 ACV BALLAN MIRE 3 01:08:10

17 87 CRAMPON CARNE Luka M 44452610450 U17 VS CACIEN 3 01:16:25

18 74 RIPAULT Jordan M 44450760061 U17 VC CASTELNEUVIEN 3 01:17:16

19 82 DELAUNAY Victor M 44451060145 U17 AS PUISEAUX 3 01:20:13

20 77 BLONDEAU Chloé F 44451060114 U17 AS PUISEAUX 2 00:52:41

21 70 BOUBET Benjamin M 44451060151 U17 AS PUISEAUX 2 00:55:47



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours

1 104 ANSARD Jason M 44450830902 Sénior GUIDON CHALETTOIS 5

2 105 GIRARDIN Maxime M 44450660451 Sénior ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 5

3 103 LAFORCADE Pierre Amaury M 48913330030 Sénior OC GIF VTT 5

4 102 DIMEY Nicolas M 48913330053 M1 - M2 OC GIF VTT 5

5 101 ORCHAMPT Antoine M 48957020039 Sénior US DOMONT CYCLISME 5

6 106 LOMBARDI Vincent M 48913330080 M1 - M2 OC GIF VTT 5

7 108 SOUCHET Florian M 44450700153 Sénior UC GIEN SPORT 5

8 128 LANNIAUX Pierre M 44183820007 M1 - M2 CLUB CYCLISTE BRINONNAIS 5

9 115 ESTEVES Aurélien M 44410650203 M1 - M2 VINEUIL SPORTS 5

10 119 PINON Jean Charles M 44410650361 Sénior VINEUIL SPORTS 5

11 122 LECRU Christophe M 44183820011 M1 - M2 CLUB CYCLISTE BRINONNAIS 5

12 110 FADDA Jean Christophe M 48913250040 M1 - M2 TEAM VTT MAISSE 5

13 120 FOURNIER Laurent M 44452060152 M3 + ASCO VTT 5

14 116 DUBOURG Quentin M 44372810186 Sénior ACV BALLAN MIRE 5

15 111 LA MONTAGNE Alexis M 48913250108 M1 - M2 TEAM VTT MAISSE 5

16 113 FOURNIER Camille M 44452060231 Sénior ASCO VTT 5

17 107 MEHOIS Tanguy M 44413800016 Sénior CYCLISME VAL DE CHER SOLOGNE 5

18 118 CARRE Grégory M 44410650184 M3 + VINEUIL SPORTS 4

19 127 PASQUIER Olivier M 44451060139 M3 + AS PUISEAUX 4

20 117 GUYARD REMI M 44283620079 M1 - M2 TEAM PROGRESS 4

21 130 LABARRE Christophe M 48913260095 M3 + AC ORSAY 4

22 121 BETHAULT Mathias M 44450700239 M1 - M2 UC GIEN SPORT 4

23 123 GARAND Anthony M 44410650277 M1 - M2 VINEUIL SPORTS 4

24 126 GENDRON Frédéric M 44372980283 M3 + AS DE FONDETTES VTT 4

25 131 PAJOT Pascal M 44450700108 M3 + UC GIEN SPORT 4

26 125 MICHEL Tanguy M 44370440048 M3 + UC JOUE LES TOURS 4

27 109 MULLER Rémy M 44451060116 Sénior AS PUISEAUX 4

AB 112 COUTELLIER Valentin M 44450760326 Sénior VC CASTELNEUVIEN 2

AB 124 SIMON Morgan M 44452060232 Sénior ASCO VTT 1

NP 114 FERDINAND Dominique M 44410650250 M3 + VINEUIL SPORTS 0

NP 129 DELETRAZ Thibaud M 44450750249 M1 - M2 USM MONTARGIS 0

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - Séniors & Masters Classement Scratch



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours

1 104 ANSARD Jason M 44450830902 Sénior GUIDON CHALETTOIS 5

2 105 GIRARDIN Maxime M 44450660451 Sénior ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 5

3 103 LAFORCADE Pierre Amaury M 48913330030 Sénior OC GIF VTT 5

4 101 ORCHAMPT Antoine M 48957020039 Sénior US DOMONT CYCLISME 5

5 108 SOUCHET Florian M 44450700153 Sénior UC GIEN SPORT 5

6 119 PINON Jean Charles M 44410650361 Sénior VINEUIL SPORTS 5

7 116 DUBOURG Quentin M 44372810186 Sénior ACV BALLAN MIRE 5

8 113 FOURNIER Camille M 44452060231 Sénior ASCO VTT 5

9 107 MEHOIS Tanguy M 44413800016 Sénior CYCLISME VAL DE CHER SOLOGNE 5

10 109 MULLER Rémy M 44451060116 Sénior AS PUISEAUX 4

AB 112 COUTELLIER Valentin M 44450760326 Sénior VC CASTELNEUVIEN 2

AB 124 SIMON Morgan M 44452060232 Sénior ASCO VTT 1

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U19 - Séniors - Masters



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U19 - Séniors - Masters

1 102 DIMEY Nicolas M 48913330053 M1 - M2 OC GIF VTT 5

2 106 LOMBARDI Vincent M 48913330080 M1 - M2 OC GIF VTT 5

3 128 LANNIAUX Pierre M 44183820007 M1 - M2 CLUB CYCLISTE BRINONNAIS 5

4 115 ESTEVES Aurélien M 44410650203 M1 - M2 VINEUIL SPORTS 5

5 122 LECRU Christophe M 44183820011 M1 - M2 CLUB CYCLISTE BRINONNAIS 5

6 110 FADDA Jean Christophe M 48913250040 M1 - M2 TEAM VTT MAISSE 5

7 111 LA MONTAGNE Alexis M 48913250108 M1 - M2 TEAM VTT MAISSE 5

8 117 GUYARD REMI M 44283620079 M1 - M2 TEAM PROGRESS 4

9 121 BETHAULT Mathias M 44450700239 M1 - M2 UC GIEN SPORT 4

10 123 GARAND Anthony M 44410650277 M1 - M2 VINEUIL SPORTS 4

NP 129 DELETRAZ Thibaud M 44450750249 M1 - M2 USM MONTARGIS 0



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U19 - Séniors - Masters

1 120 FOURNIER Laurent M 44452060152 M3 + ASCO VTT 5

2 118 CARRE Grégory M 44410650184 M3 + VINEUIL SPORTS 4

3 127 PASQUIER Olivier M 44451060139 M3 + AS PUISEAUX 4

4 130 LABARRE Christophe M 48913260095 M3 + AC ORSAY 4

5 126 GENDRON Frédéric M 44372980283 M3 + AS DE FONDETTES VTT 4

6 131 PAJOT Pascal M 44450700108 M3 + UC GIEN SPORT 4

7 125 MICHEL Tanguy M 44370440048 M3 + UC JOUE LES TOURS 4

NP 114 FERDINAND Dominique M 44410650250 M3 + VINEUIL SPORTS 0



Place N° dossard Nom Prénom Sexe N° de licence Catégorie Club Tours

XC Buthiers - 12 Mars 2023 - U19 - Séniors - Masters

1 150 DAVEAU Tom M 44372980305 U19 AS DE FONDETTES VTT 4

2 151 TREHIN Mathias M 44363080156 U19 CHATEAUROUX METROPOLE CYCLISME 4

3 155 GUILLEMOT Ewen M 44450660576 U19 ORLEANS LOIRET CYCLISME 4

4 158 BRUNOT Pierre M 44452060236 U19 ASCO VTT 4

5 152 PORTRETS Julien M 44410650288 U19 VINEUIL SPORTS 4

6 156 ANJUERER PASQUIER Nathan M 44451060121 U19 AS PUISEAUX 4

7 153 SOLIVO Alexandre M 44450730043 U19 US BONNY 3

8 157 DUFOUR Elouan M 44452060233 U19 ASCO VTT 3

9 154 DUSSILLOL Chloé F 44370480029 U19 US ST PIERRE DES CORPS 3


